War. PrestoN LANE, JR., GOVERNOR.
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Assistant Secretary ............. .. ... . ... ..
General Counsel ..............c.cvviiiinnnennnnnnnn.
People’s Counsel .......... ... iiiiiiiinnn...
Chief Auditor ........... .ottt

Stenographer-Secretary ...........c.ciiiiiiiinnnnnn ..
Hearing Reporter ..............cocoveivununinn..
Senior Stenographer ................... i,
Junior Stenographer ................. ... ... ... .u...
Telephone Operator I....................ccoouvou...
Chief Engineer ............uuuiiuinneiinni

Senior Assistant Utilities Engineer..................
Junior Assistant Utilities Engineer..................
Utilities Inspector ...............oviiiiuinnnnnn..
Special Payments .................cciiiiuuinnni...

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE

Contractual Services:

Supplies:

Office ..ooe i e e

Equipment:

OffiCe ...t

I e e

N N e T T e T G S e

5,460
5,500
5,600
7,095
5,460
5,500
4,043
3,234
5,000
3,388
4,176
3,292
8,349
3,440
6,819
1,875
2,200
7,260
5,040
6,500
5,500
13,350
11,580
1,000

162,821

600
125
6,000
3,000
3,600
250
2,500

2,250
400
150

1,000
500
200



